
2013 Tasmanian Dressage Championship

Thirlstane Dressage Ground

16th & 17th March 2013

Test

BarnYard Vet Offical 

Preliminary 1C RESULTS

Judge 1 Philipa Longworth Judge 2 Adam Riess

Position C Position B H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1
p

la
c

e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7509 Reinahsance 70007509 JOHNSTON, Tracey 7001639 62.727% 1 63.409% 2 63.068% 1

7391 Valley View Reuben James 70007391 Pitt, Kristen 7000262 62.273% 4 63.182% 3 62.727% 2

7333 Octavian 70007333 SMITH, Ellie 7002096 61.591% 7 63.636% 1 62.614% 3

3853 Place A Million 30043853 ANDERSON, Emma 7002093  62.727% 1 62.273% 4 62.500% 4

7538 Del Rio Calypso 70007538 TARGETT, Julie 7000444 62.273% 4 60.682% 6 61.477% 5

0126 Ariel Manhattan 71000126 SCHWARTZ, Jill 7000412 61.136% 8 60.455% 7 60.795% 6

7248 Lou Tour 70007248 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 7001247 62.500% 3 58.409% 10 60.455% 7

7584 Bakers Dozen 70007584 NOWELL, Annika 7002421 58.864% 11 60.909% 5 59.886% 8

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma 7100151 61.818% 6 57.727% 11 59.773% 9

0146 Aberdeen Stormont 71000146 BEHRENS, Heidi 7001240 60.682% 9 58.864% 8 59.773% 9

6997 Lombardo 70006997 CAWTHORN, Kate 7000140 59.091% 10 58.864% 8 58.977% 11

7458 El Attore 70007458 BURR, Melissa 7000253 54.773% 13 55.682% 12 55.227% 12

0186 Leica legend 71000186 Davis, Lydia 7002914 56.136% 12 53.864% 13 55.000% 13

0265 Ceremony 70000265 GUNDNASON, Zara 0 s

0138 Hathaway 71000138 FEHLBERG, Fiona 7000152 s

Judge 3

Position



Test

Dressage Tas Northern 

Zone Official Peliminary 1D

Judge 1 Susan Duddy Judge 2 Jenny Laird

Position C Position B H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

0140 Lombardo 7000140 CAWTHORN, Kate 70006997 66.591% 1 70.000% 2 68.295% 1

1639 Reinahsance 7001639 JOHNSTON, Tracey 7001639 65.909% 2 69.545% 3 67.727% 2

0412 Ariel Manhattan 7000412 SCHWARTZ, Jill 71000126 64.091% 4 71.136% 1 67.614% 3

0262 Valley View Rueben James 7000262 PITT, Kristin 7000262 64.318% 3 65.682% 4 65.000% 4

2093 Place A Million 7002093 ANDERSON, Emma 7002093  64.091% 4 65.682% 4 64.886% 5

1240 Aberdeen Stormont 7001240 BEHRENS, Heidi 71000146 63.636% 6 63.409% 6 63.523% 6

0444 Del Rio Calypso 7000444 TARGETT, Julie 7000444 60.909% 9 61.818% 7 61.364% 7

2096 Octavian 7002096 SMITH, Ellie 7002096 62.500% 7 60.000% 9 61.250% 8

1247 Lou Tour 7001247 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 70007248 60.227% 11 60.909% 8 60.568% 9

0151 Somerford Luana 7100151 NIGHTINGALE, Emma 7100151  60.455% 10 59.545% 10 60.000% 10

2421 Bakers Dozen 7002421 NOWELL, Annika 70007584 61.364% 8 58.636% 12 60.000% 10

2914 Leica Legend 7002914 Davis, Lydia 71000186 55.909% 13 59.318% 11 57.614% 12

0253 El Attore 7000253 BURR, Melissa 70007458 59.318% 12 53.409% 13 56.364% 13

0152 Hathaway 7000152 FEHLBERG, Fiona 70007331 s

7265 Ceremony 7265 GUNDNASON, Zara 0 s

Test

Dressage Tas Southern 

Zone Official Pony 

Preliminary 1C RESULTS

Judge 1 Susan Duddy Judge 2 Jill Suban Judge 3

Position

Judge 3



Position C Position B H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7430 Bamborough Jitterbug 70007430 RADFORD, Caitlin 7E+06  70.000% 1 66.591% 1 68.295% 1

3226 Sheldene Benallen 30043226 MOORE, Leanne 7E+06 65.682% 2 64.091% 2 64.886% 2

7346 Fairfield Nureyev 70007346 Davis, Lucy 7000122 62.727% 3 59.545% 4 61.136% 3

7586 Sanlirra Camelot 70007586 KEARNEY, Jackie 7E+06 62.045% 4 60.227% 3 61.136% 3

Test

Ghost Rock Vineyard 

Official Pony Preliminary 

1D RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Jill Suban

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7430 Bamborough Jitterbug 70007430 RADFORD, Caitlin 7E+06 63.409% 2 67.727% 1 65.568% 1

3226 Sheldene Benallen 30043226 MOORE, Leanne 7E+06 64.773% 1 66.136% 2 65.455% 2

7346 Fairfield Nureyev 70007346 Davis, Lucy 7000122 60.455% 3 61.591% 3 61.023% 3

7586 Sanlirra Camelot 70007586 KEARNEY, Jackie 7E+06  51.364% 4 53.636% 4 52.500% 4

Test

Equissage Official Novice 

2C RESULTS

Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Jill Suban

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7391 Valley View Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 7000262 66.406% 1 67.500% 1 66.953% 1

Position

Judge 3

Position

Judge 3

Position



7479 Quamby Farm Cloud Street 70007479 MCFARLANE, Josephine 7000267 64.063% 3 66.250% 2 65.156% 2

7419 Just Victory 70007419 WATSON, Alison 70007419 62.500% 4 64.375% 3 63.438% 3

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma 7100151  62.031% 5 64.063% 4 63.047% 4

2421 Mighty William 7002421 HIRST, Alice 20090390 64.688% 2 60.781% 6 62.734% 5

0146 Aberdeen Stormont 71000146 BEHRENS, Heidi 71000146 60.156% 8 60.781% 6 60.469% 6

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 7001104 59.375% 10 61.406% 5 60.391% 7

7333 Octavian 70007333 SMITH, Ellie 7002096 60.938% 6 59.063% 9 60.000% 8

6997 Lombardo 70006997 CAWTHORN, Kate 7000140 59.375% 10 59.688% 8 59.531% 9

0141 Toldo 71000141 HALL, Alison 0 59.688% 9 58.750% 10 59.219% 10

2464 Bloomfield Samuel 2464 EVANS, Kristy 0 60.625% 7 57.344% 12 58.984% 11

7311 Aslans Phenomenon 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 7002612  58.438% 12 58.125% 11 58.281% 12

2518 Dunelm Shine 30042518 BROOMHALL, Montana 7002811 55.938% 13 57.344% 12 56.641% 13

7423 Bellini 70007423 GRIFFITHS, Amy 70007423 54.844% 14 56.719% 14 55.781% 14

7513 Beaufort Benedict 70007513 GUINANE, Kate 7001154 s

Test

Equissage Officical Novice 

2D RESULTS

Judge 1 Susan Duddy Judge 2 Adam Riess

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
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p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 7001104 63.857% 2 64.429% 1 64.143% 1

7479 Quamby Farm Cloud Street 70007479 MCFARLANE, Josephine 7000267  64.857% 1 62.571% 5 63.714% 2

7423 Bellini 70007423 GRIFFITHS, Amy 7001695 59.857% 5 64.000% 2 61.929% 3

2518 Dunelm Shine 30042518 BROOMHALL, Montana 7002811 60.143% 4 63.286% 3 61.714% 4

7391 Valley View Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin 7000262  58.571% 7 63.286% 3 60.929% 5

2057 Mighty William 30042057 HIRST, Alice 7002421 60.286% 3 61.429% 7 60.857% 6

6997 Lombardo 70006997 CAWTHORN, Kate 7000140 58.286% 8 61.857% 6 60.071% 7

7419 Just Victory 70007419 WATSON, Alison 7000488 58.714% 6 61.000% 8 59.857% 8

Position

Judge 3



7333 Octavian 70007333 SMITH, Ellie 7002096 57.714% 10 60.571% 9 59.143% 9

0146 Aberdeen Stormont 71000146 BEHRENS, Heidi 7001240 57.857% 9 60.000% 10 58.929% 10

0141 Toldo 71000141 HALL, Alison 0 57.714% 10 58.714% 11 58.214% 11

2464 Bloomfield Samuel 2464 EVANS, Kristy 0 56.286% 13 58.429% 12 57.357% 12

0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 NIGHTINGALE, Emma 7100151 57.571% 12 55.000% 14 56.286% 13

7311 Aslans Phenomenon 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 7002612 52.571% 14 55.857% 13 54.214% 14

7513 Beaufort Benedict 70007513 GUINANE, Kate 7001154 s

Test

Supa IGA, Spreyton Official 

Pony Novice 2C RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Pip Longworth

Position C Position B H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1
p
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c

e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7490 Cavallino 70007490 LAMONT, Susan 7000280 65.156% 1 62.969% 1 64.063% 1

7430 Bamborough Jitterbug 70007430 RADFORD, Caitlin 7002495 63.125% 2 62.344% 2 62.734% 2

7586 Sanlirra Camelot 70007586 KEARNEY, Jackie 7001179 62.031% 3 61.875% 3 61.953% 3

3226 Sheldene Benallen 30043226 MOORE, Leanne 7000333  61.250% 4 59.375% 4 60.313% 4

1576 Craigston Reveller 20091576 LAWRENCE, Amelia 7002248 s

Test

King Island Dairy Official 

Pony Novice 2D RESULTS

Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Jill Suban

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7430 Bamborough Jitterbug 70007430 RADFORD, Caitlin 7002495 59.571% 2 64.571% 1 62.071% 1

3226 Sheldene Benallen 30043226 MOORE, Leanne 7000333 60.000% 1 62.714% 2 61.357% 2

Judge 3

Position

Judge 3

Position



7586 Sanlirra Camelot 70007586 KEARNEY, Jackie 7001179 59.286% 3 61.571% 3 60.429% 3

7490 Cavallino 70007490 LAMONT, Susan 7000280 57.000% 4 61.000% 4 59.000% 4

1576 Craigston Reveller 20091576 LAWRENCE, Amelia 7002248 s

Test

Brianna Tilt Trays Official 

Elementary 3C RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Jill Suban

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

0114 Kai 70000114 Gibson, Bernadette 7000172 68.250% 1 66.750% 1 67.500% 1

7356 Sporting Chance 70007356 SWAN-BATES, Kerrie 7000115  63.875% 2 63.500% 3 63.688% 2

6761 Fairly Dutch 70006761 PREGNELL, Rachelle 7001235 62.125% 5 63.750% 2 62.938% 3

6928 Christoph Arabesque 70006928 Challis, Kristy 7000250  62.750% 4 61.375% 5 62.063% 4

7419 Just Victory 70007419 WATSON, Alison 7000488 60.375% 7 62.750% 4 61.563% 5

7479 Quamby Farm Cloud Street 70007479 MCFARLANE, Josephine 7000267 63.000% 3 60.000% 7 61.500% 6

9255 LP Musendan 30039255 Ellis, Sue 7000146 60.250% 8 60.875% 6 60.563% 7

7931 Neverleven Hercules 50017931 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 7001247 60.875% 6 58.500% 12 59.688% 8

7276 Veda 70007276 JOHNSTON, Debbie 7000250 58.375% 9 60.000% 7 59.188% 9

7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone 7001104 57.625% 10 59.875% 9 58.750% 10

2057 Mighty William 30042057 HIRST, Alice 7002421 55.375% 11 59.625% 10 57.500% 11

7082 Kingsway Diplomat 70007082 MacGuire, Josie 7000812 54.125% 13 59.000% 11 56.563% 12

7031 Bally Qui 70007031 FAULKNER, Natasha 7000424 55.375% 11 57.250% 13 56.313% 13

7305 Adloo Gandhi 70007305 ATKINSON, Judith 7000019 s

6915 Neika Viva 70006915 GELABERT-FERRER, Yvonne 7002090 s

Test

Brianna Tilt Trays Official 

Elementary 3D RESULTS

Judge 1 Philipa Longworth Judge 2 Adam Riess

Judge 3

Position

Judge 3



Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 
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Rider

EA 
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NO

E J1

p
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c
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c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

0114 Kai 70000114 Gibson, Bernadette 7000172 62.821% 1 64.103% 1 63.462% 1

7479 Quamby Farm Cloud Street 70007479 MCFARLANE, Josephine 7000267 61.538% 2 60.000% 3 60.769% 2

6761 Fairly Dutch 70006761 PREGNELL, Rachelle 7001235 59.744% 3 60.000% 3 59.872% 3

6928 Christoph Arabesque 70006928 Challis, Kristy 7000250 59.231% 4 58.846% 7 59.038% 4

7419 Just Victory 70007419 WATSON, Alison 7000488 56.154% 9 60.128% 2 58.141% 5

7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone 7001104 56.795% 7 59.231% 5 58.013% 6

7031 Bally Qui 70007031 FAULKNER, Natasha 7000424 58.205% 6 57.564% 9 57.885% 7

7276 Veda 70007276 JOHNSTON, Debbie 7000250 56.282% 8 59.103% 6 57.692% 8

7931 Neverleven Hercules 50017931 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 7001247 59.231% 4 55.897% 11 57.564% 9

7356 Sporting Chance 70007356 SWAN-BATES, Kerrie 7000115 56.154% 9 57.821% 8 56.987% 10

2057 Mighty William 30042057 HIRST, Alice 7002421  56.026% 11 57.308% 10 56.667% 11

9255 LP Musendan 30039255 Ellis, Sue 7000146 53.846% 12 55.897% 11 54.872% 12

7082 Kingsway Diplomat 70007082 MacGuire, Josie 7000812 53.590% 13 54.231% 13 53.910% 13

6915 Neika Viva 70006915 GELABERT-FERRER, Yvonne 7002090

7305 Adloo Gandhi 70007305 ATKINSON, Judith 7000019

Test

Thordene Saddlery Official 

Pony Elementary 3C RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Jill Suban

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
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p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

0280 Cavallino 7000280 LAMONT, Susan 70007490 53.000% 1 59.000% 1 56.000% 1

Position

Judge 3

Position



Test

GiddyUp Salt Lick Official 

Pony Elementry 3D RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seegfried Judge 2 Jill Suban

Position C Position H

No. Horse
EA 

REG 

NO

Rider
EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7490 Cavallino 70007490 LAMONT, Susan 7E+06 E

Test

Central Coast Motors 

Official Medium 4B RESULTS

Judge 1 Susan Duddy Judge 2 Adam Riess

Position C Position E H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1
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la
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e

J
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p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7415 Flashazz 70007415 LAWRENCE, Lydia 7000285 63.333% 1 66.528% 1 64.931% 1

7255 Sir Archiebald 70007255 DAUN, Meegan 7000824 61.944% 2 64.306% 2 63.125% 2

7334 Double Espresso 70007334 SMITH, Jamie 7000572  58.611% 3 62.222% 3 60.417% 3

7931 Neverleven Hercules 50017931 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 7001247 58.611% 3 58.889% 4 58.750% 4

8820 Woodmount Fuego 30038820 LAIRD, Jenny 56.528% 8 58.889% 4 57.708% 5

4037 Broadway Lantana 40014037 BUTORAC, Sandra 7000675 56.806% 7 57.917% 6 57.361% 6

7069 Le Esperance 20087069 HODDER, Jennifer 7002805  58.472% 5 52.917% 8 55.694% 7

7276 Veda 70007276 JOHNSTON, Debbie 7000250 55.000% 9 55.139% 7 55.069% 8

7179 Will Happen 70007179 SELWOOD, Dianne 7001114 58.194% 6 51.806% 10 55.000% 9

7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 DAVIS, Susie 7000122 53.333% 10 52.083% 9 52.708% 10

7328 Walden Park Columbus 70007328 WALKER, Ruth 7001310 s

Test

Cable Station, Stanley 

Official Medium 4C RESULTS

Judge 3

Position

Judge 3

Position



Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Philipa Longworth

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7415 Flashazz 70007415 LAWRENCE, Lydia 7000285 68.750% 1 65.125% 1 66.938% 1

7334 Double Espresso 70007334 SMITH, Jamie 7000572 65.000% 2 64.750% 2 64.875% 2

7255 Sir Archiebald 70007255 DAUN, Meegan 7000824  62.625% 3 63.375% 3 63.000% 3

8820 Woodmount Fuego 30038820 LAIRD, Jenny 61.125% 4 62.125% 4 61.625% 4

4037 Broadway Lantana 40014037 BUTORAC, Sandra 7000675 55.625% 6 57.500% 5 56.563% 5

7931 Neverleven Hercules 50017931 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 7001247 57.875% 5 54.250% 6 56.063% 6

7121 Evenfall Ophelia 70007121 DAVIS, Susie 7000122  55.625% 6 53.625% 7 54.625% 7

7179 Will Happen 70007179 SELWOOD, Dianne 7001114 54.625% 8 51.625% 8 53.125% 8

7069 Le Esperance 20087069 HODDER, Jennifer 7002805 50.625% 9 51.125% 9 50.875% 9

7328 Walden Park Columbus 70007328 WALKER, Ruth 7001310 s

Test

Cressy Chaff Official Pony 

Medium 4B RESULTS

Judge 1 Susan Duddy Judge 2 Adam Riess

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

1099 Brook Bank Barishnikof 7001099 JOHNSTON, celina 70007151 58.611% 1 58.472% 1 58.542% 1

Test

Cable Station, Stanley 

Official Pony Medium 4C RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Philipa Longworth

Position C Position H

Judge 3

Judge 3

Position

Judge 3

Position

Position



No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7151 Brook Bank Barishnikof 70007151 Johnstone, Celina 58.250% 1 57.875% 1 short 58.063% 1

Test

Elphinstone Stevens 

Official Advanced 5B

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Judy Peel

Position C Position E H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

0488 Woodmount Fuego 7000488 LAIRD, Jenny 59.024% 1 59.390% 1 59.207% 1

7179 Will Happen 70007179 SELWOOD, Dianne 7001114 50.854% 2 50.854% 2 50.854% 2

Test

Aitkens Saddlery Official 

Advanced 5C RESULTS

Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Susan Duddy

Position C Position B H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

8820 Woodmount Fuego 7000488 LAIRD,Jenny 53.289% 1 54.342% 1 53.816% 1

7179 Will Happen 70007179 SELWOOD, Dianne 7001114 49.474% 2 51.974% 2 50.724% 2

Test

Horse in the box Official 

Pony Advanced 5B RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Judy Peel

Position C Position E H

Judge 3

Position

Position

Judge 3

Judge 3

Position



No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7151 Brook Bank Barishnikof 70007151 Johnstone, Celina 55.244% 1 56.463% 1 55.854% 1

Test

Elizabeth Finn Official Prix 

St Georges RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Judy Peel Philipa Longworth

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

0285 Splendido 7000285 LAWRENCE, Lydia 70007415 69.079% 1 63.553% 1 62.500% 2 65.044% 1

1076 Sunbury Lodge Toronto 7001076 COLEMAN, Miriam 30037181 64.211% 2 59.868% 3 63.158% 1 62.412% 2

0538 Wilhelm of Xanthe 7000538 RYCROFT, Karen 70006976 62.368% 3 60.526% 2 60.921% 3 61.272% 3

0160 Mister Wilson 7000160 GAFFNEY, Leanne 71000135 54.868% 4 53.684% 4 53.947% 4 54.167% 4

0130 S P Diamond Kate 7000130 MCDERMOTT, SOPHIE 70007425  49.474% 5 47.368% 5 49.605% 5 48.816% 5

Test

Mancell Financial Group 

Official Intermediate 1 RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Judy Peel Susan Duddy

Position C Position B M

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7237 Splendido 70007237 LAWRENCE, Lydia 7000285 64.868% 1 63.947% 1 64.342% 1 64.386% 1

6976 Wilhelm of Xanthe 70006976 RYCROFT, Karen 7000538 57.237% 2 56.974% 2 54.342% 2 56.184% 2

7084 Mister Wilson 70007084 GAFFNEY, Leanne 7000160 52.632% 3 49.079% 3 53.421% 3 51.711% 3

6719 Felipo 70006719 ROWSELL, Barb 7000397 s

Position

Judge 3

Judge 3

Position



Test

Tasmanian Alkaloids 

Official Intermediate 2 RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Judy Peel Philipa Longworth

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

6338 Landstein 20086338 BEECH, Sheelagh 2080842 57.368% 1 56.184% 1 56.711% 1 56.754% 1

Test

Tonnerre Official Grand 

Prix RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Judy Peel Susan Duddy

Position C Position B H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1
p

la
c

e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

6338 Landstein 20086338 BEECH, Sheelagh 2080842 52.872% 1 53.191% 1 58.085% 1 54.716% 1

Test

Roberts  Ltd NOVICE 

FREESTYLE RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Judy Peel Pip Longworth

Position C Position H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7423 Bellini 70007423 GRIFFITHS, Amy 7001695  66.785% 2 58.660% 2 66.605% 1 64.017% 1

7490 Cavallino 70007490 LAMONT, Susan 7000280 67.765% 1 64.730% 1 58.835% 3 63.777% 2

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 7001104 63.035% 3 57.410% 3 61.695% 2 60.713% 3

2518 Dunelm Shine 30042518 BROOMHALL, Montana 7002811 54.645% 4 53.395% 4 54.645% 4 54.228% 4

Judge 3

Position

official
Judge 3

Position

Judge 3

Position



Test

Newmans Plumbing 

ELEMENTARY FREESTYLE RESULTS

Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Susaan Duddy Philipa Longworth

Position C Position m H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e )

P
la

c
e

7261 Starsqui 70007261 JAMES, Simone 7001104 62.250% 1 60.125% 1 64.876% 1 62.417% 1

9255 LP Musendan 30039255 Ellis, Sue 7000146 53.875% 2 56.850% 2 55.000% 2 55.242% 2

6915 Neika Viva 70006915 GELABERT-FERRER, Yvonne 7002090 s

2057 Mighty William 30042057 HIRST, Alice 7002421 s

Test

S & M Horse Transport 

MEDIUM FREESTYLE RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Judy Peel Philipa Longworth

Position C Position B H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7931 Neverleven Hercules 50017931 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 7001247 66.125% 1 60.000% 1 61.750% 1 62.625% 1

Test

Linehan's Floats 

ADVANCED FREESTYLE RESULTS

Judge 1 Judy Peel Judge 2 Susan Duddy Philipa Longworth

Position C Position B H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7151 Brook Bank Barishnikof 70007151 JOHNSTON, Celina 7001099 57.250% 1 55.375% 1 55.625% 1 56.083% 1

official
Judge 3

Position

official
Judge 3

Position

official
Judge 3

Position



Test

Stephen Pohan Dental 

Intermediate 1 FREESTYLE RESULTS

Judge 1 Mary Seefried Judge 2 Judy Peel Philipa Longworth

Position C Position B H

No. Horse

EA 

REG 

NO

Rider

EA 

MEM 

NO

E J1

p
la

c
e

J
2

p
la

c
e J3

p
la

c
e SCORE

P
la

c
e

7237 Splendido 70007237 LAWRENCE, Lydia 7000285 61.500% 1 58.125% 1 60.125% 1 59.917% 1

7084 Mister Wilson 70007084 GAFFNEY, Leanne 7000160 54.250% 2 51.125% 2 52.000% 2 52.458% 2

Judge 3

official

Position


